
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Ej Klassificerad 
DNF 

Nr. 
411 
119 
109 
548 
131 
227 
281 
896 
690 
307 
414 
683 
931 
113 

20 
917 

27 
111 
606 
716 

70 
133 
725 
179 

463 

Namn 
Filip Bank 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Karsten Hyllestad 
Emil Mann 
Ross Olsson 
Theo Latz 
Victor Andersson 
Sigbjørn Høgda 
Ivar Johansson 
Oliver Andersson 
Jonatan Lind 
Daniel Ingesson 
Andreas Leth 
Michael Carlsson 
Rickard Engman 
Johnny Haren 
Jonas Laigar 
Roger Einerskog 
Joacim Mellert 
Hans Eriksson 
Nicklas Berggren 
Nils Jönsson 
Jörgen Gustafsson 
Jonas Gustafsson 

Kevin Jerksten 

Club 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skara MK 
Sotenäs 
Ma Lerum 
Sunne MX Klubb 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Nord-Odal MX 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Varbergs MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tranemo MK 
Alingsås MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Örebro Enduroklubb 
Kinds MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Varv 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 

diff 

24.961 
1:16.666 
1:24.720 
1:46.523 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 

DNF 

Total Tid 
24:48.844 
25:13.805 
26:05.510 
26:13.564 
26:35.367 
24:50.991 
24:53.687 
25:07.601 
25:24.525 
25:25.525 
25:35.067 
26:07.222 
24:52.466 
25:22.794 
25:24.082 
25:33.604 
26:12.680 
26:35.800 
26:39.028 
26:39.479 
26:29.124 
26:33.730 
26:38.523 
26:44.090 

13:41.058 

Bästa Tid 
1:43.148 
1:43.788 
1:48.160 
1:48.240 
1:50.077 
1:48.493 
1:49.212 
1:52.496 
1:55.033 
1:53.351 
1:52.597 
1:53.240 
1:59.867 
2:01.607 
2:01.543 
2:03.063 
2:06.573 
2:08.492 
2:09.296 
2:05.926 
2:13.944 
2:21.249 
2:21.888 
2:21.052 

2:28.255 

Poäng 
80 
79 
78 
77 
76 
75 
74 
73 
72 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

24.961 

Øfart km/h 

47,151 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:43.148 

Bästa hastighet 

52,352 

Bästa varv av 

411 - Filip Bank 

 

Skrivet: 2023-06-17 15:15:05 

Magnus Wik 

Kenth Gustafsson 

Sven-Erik Olsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Alvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC SERIE 3 
VGC 

A+B-final 2 Klass 2+3 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:33:14 

Lillängsbanan 1,500 Km 

2023-06-17 14:15 


